PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 2

Project Name: Rogers School Campus Park Date: January 9, 2007 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 7345 N. Washtenaw Avenue, Chicago Project Number: ( Fo- Oﬁf
Owner Agency:  Chicago Public Schools Agreement PS Number:  PS674- 2O

{signature not required - only required for owner-directed changes)
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date

Project Services: Architect of Record (AOR) J&Portfolio Manager: Jennifer Valentin

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Land Design Collaborative Inc.
Phone Number: (847) 329-9777
Contact Name: i Steven J. Paukstiy

County of C«Oﬁ

. ﬁfxai\‘}al vl zao7

e & Date

¥

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE: '
The AOR will provide additional design services for an additional parking lot that is not part of the original scope of work.

COMPENSATION
The AOR's fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $15,503.75.

Budget Code:
TOTAL: $15,503.75

X 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X _ 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

APPBOVAL

PBC (If Requ redj o Date




